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
to be approved to build. The area is composed of flat/dry sandy soils with wet muck closer
to the river. Aprox. 1.9 Acres Additional Disclosures: 75 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: TBA

$5,600.00

10062 Parcel ID: 14-072-142-00; Legal Description: Marlborough Subdivision: Block 22: Lot
1 4 2 Comments: Located on the north side of 68th Street west of the Lincoln Ave.
intersection about 4 miles SE of Baldwin MI. Property Dimensions are 40 ft (east-west) X
170 ft (north-south). Zoned A1 â€“ Resort Residential District which requires 10500 sq feet
(0.25 acres) 70 ft. of road frontage and additional rear/front/side yard requirements to be
approved to build. The area is composed of flat/dry sandy soils. Aprox. 0.15 Acres
Additional Disclosures: 75 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: TBA

$300.00

10063 Parcel ID: 11-027-066-00; Legal Description: Part of S1/2 of the NW1/4 of the SE1/4
beginning 300 ft E of SW corner of the N 40 ft thence W 100 ft thence S 40 ft thence E 100
ft to POB Comments: The subject property is in Webber Township and consists of a
landlocked parcel located southeast of the US10 and W 36th Street intersection about 1
mile north of Baldwin MI. The State of MI obtained the property via tax reversion in 1981.
The parcel appears to have large shed within the property boundaries. A survey would be
needed to know for sure regarding the structure encumbrance. The property is surrounded
by 3 private landowners and does not have legal road access to US10. A private road
easement would be needed from one of the surrounding private owners to obtain legal
road access. The area consists of well drained sandy soils. The property is within the
Webber Township commercial zoning district which requires a minimum of 1 acre in size.
The subject is 40 ft (north-south) X 100 ft (east-west) and has an acreage of 0.09 acres.
Additional Disclosures: 75; 9; 7 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: TBA

$300.00

10064 Parcel ID: 15-602-001-00; Legal Description: Idlewild Terrace #4 Subdivision: Block
102: Lots 1 to 19 Comments: The subject property is in Yates Township and consists of a
vacant platted land located southeast of the Custer Road and E Atlantic intersection/curve
about 1 mile south of Idlewild MI. The parcel can be accessed via the curve and platted
roads can be constructed to unable better access if needed. The property is adjacent to the
Middle Branch Pere Marquette River. The parcel does not have legal river frontage but has
legal access to the stream per the plat. The northwestern corner of the property consists of
flat/dray sandy soils while the remainder is wet mucky sand. The portion of the subject
adjacent to the stream is marshy and thick with brush. Parcel is composed of all of Block
102. Aprox. 1.1 Acres Additional Disclosures: 75; 41 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: TBA

$1,150.00

99910042 Parcel ID: 10-033-068-00; Legal Description: Part of E1/2 of the SW1/4 of the SW1/4
beginning at a point on S line 280 feet W of SE corner W 60 feet N 275 feet E 60 feet S
275 feet to point of beginning Comments: The property is located on the north side of US
10 east of the Nelson Road and US10 intersection about 3 miles NE of Idlewild MI. Property
Dimensions are 60 ft (east-west) X 275 ft (north-south). Cherry Valley Twp. is not zoned.
Area is composed of flat dry sandy soils. Aprox. 0.37 Acres Additional Disclosures: 75;
42; 30 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: TBA

$750.00



99910043 Parcel ID: 10-033-066-00; Legal Description: E 100 feet of W 200 feet of S 100 feet of
the E1/2 of the SW1/4 of the SW1/4 Comments: The property is located on the north side
of US 10 east of the Nelson Road and US10 intersection about 3 miles NE of Idlewild MI.
Property Dimensions are 100 ft (east-west) X 100 ft (north-south). Southern half of the
property is in the US10 ROW. Cherry Valley Twp. is not zoned. Area is composed of flat dry
sandy soils. Aprox. 0.22 Acres Additional Disclosures: 75; 42 (see key for full text) 
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